(8915 S Broneo Street Lrs VegrE ltY 89139{8f2)
ASSESSOR'S PARSEL NT'MBER 17G2}501{08

I,IOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:

The Parties have agreed to a reduction of the Purchase Price fiom Four Million Two Hundred Fifty
Thousand Dollars ($4J50,$0) to the appraised value of Four Million One Hundred Fifty Thousand
Dollars ($4,150,000).

DUE DTT GENCE PERIOD:

Due Diligence Period to expire on June 30,2022.

DocuSign Envelope lD: 37F5757C-FABF-45DE-82C7-8CAFOtB8767O
Amendment I ro second Cotrditional offer to purchase

8945 South Bronco Street, Las Vegas, NV 89139

Worker's compensation in accordance with Nevada law or evidence from the Nwada Division of